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

Drag lake

Enjoy privacy and nature! 3BR, 3 bath brick 
home. Minutes from West Guilford. Large master 

BR w/ 4pc ensuite. 5 acres. Double attached 
garage. Small private pond.   $449,000

Eagle Lake Road

Attention all Artists & Nature Lovers! 3 BR, 2 
bath home. 3.49 acres w/ 600 ft of frontage. 

Large artist studio.  Architecturally designed. Full 
fi nished lower level. Over sized single 

car garage with storage loft.    $448,500

Burnt River

3 BR, 2 bath Lake house! 114ft of frontage, Open 
concept w/ granite counter tops and stainless steel 

appliances. Single oversized detached garage. 
Private. South West exposure.  $729,000

Soyers Lake

Waterfront lots

Yr round home/cottage. 2 acre lot. 344 ft of 
frontage. 3 BR, 1 bath open concept living. Bright 
eat-in kitchen, sunken living room w/ cathedral 

ceilings. Over-sized single garage.  $499,000

Soyers Lake

COLBOURNE LAKE 
4.83 AC $289,000

NEW PRICE CONTAU LAKE 
1.33 AC $165,000

 IRONDALE RIVER 
3.22 AC $79,000 

SOLD BURNT RIVER 
18 AC $49,900

NEW LISTING - 25TH LINE
198 AC $225,000 

HARBURN ROAD, 
44.17 AC $108,000

CONTAU LAKE ROAD, 
18 AC $49,000

Vacant lots

2 BR, 1 bath seasonal cottage sits on waters edge 
and awaits your fi nishing touch. 115ft of frontage 
on Salerno Lake, known for its excellent fi shing.   

$289,000

Salerno Lake

3 BR, 2 bath home/cottage. Massive Haliburton 
room, Eat-in kitchen, Stone fi replace, Private 
screened in porch off  master BR. 240 sqft dry 

boathouse. Over-sized single detached.  $729,000

Drag Lake

Private 4BR 1 1/2 storey home/cottage. Level to gentle 
sloping 1.22 acre lot. 210 ft of frontage. 2 Large grassed 

areas. Shallow sand beach. 5 Lake chain. Stone fi replace, 
fi nished loft and much more. $1,295,000

Soyers Lake 

NEW PRICE!

Custom built 4BR waterfront home/cottage. Very 
Private. 462 ft of frontage. 67 acres. Small lake w/ great 

fi shing. Granite fi replace, cathedral ceiling and fully 
fi nished lower level. $999,900

Otter Lake

Peace and tranquility! 10 minutes from Haliburton 
Village. 3BR, 3 bath year-round home/cottage. Quiet bay. 

Large open concept 2 1/2 storey home w/ fi nished loft 
$899,000

Drag Lake

Breathtaking Southern views! 3BR, 2 bath. 2 storey 
home/cottage. Year-round access. Sloping lot w/ stone 

steps to waters edge and dock. Move in and enjoy 
$839,000

Kennisis Lake

25 acres of matured trees with 300 ft of frontage. 4 bedroom, 2 
bath log home/cottage. Stunning open concept living, engineered 

hardwood fl ooring. Wrap around covered deck, private boat launch, 
Heated workshop, bunkie and century log cabin.   $999,000

Colbourne Lake

Breathtaking big lake views! 3BR, 1 bath. sits at 
water’s edge. 110ft of frontage. Level lot. Pine 

cabinetry and extensive windows. South Western 
sunset views. $709,000

Kennisis Lake

A million dollar view! Nice and bright custom 
built 3 BR, 3 bath home across the road from 

Twelve Mile Lake. Waterfront enjoyment without 
waterfront taxes. Finished to perfection  $569,969

Twelve Mile Lake

3 BR, 1 bath seasonal cottage. 700ft of frontage.  
Clean, sand/rock shoreline. Cottage awaits your 
fi nishing touch w/ 52 acres of land for endless 

possibilities.  $599,000

Long Lake
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Gloria Carnochan 
Sales Representative
For service you can trust call 705-754-1932    
www.kennisisredstone.com  • gloria.carnochan@bellnet.ca
Each offi  ce is independently owned and operated. Not intended to solicit properties current listed for sale or buyers under contract.

WEST GUILFORD BUILDING LOT

• Level Lot, Well 
Forested, 10 Mins To 
Haliburton

• Walk To Village, 
Swimming, Store And 
Restaurant

• 163 Ft On Guilford 
Court & 188 Ft On 
County Rd 6

• Driveway Will Be In. 
School Bus Route

$45,000

HIGHWAY COMMERCIAL LOT WEST GUILFORD

• On Well Traveled 
Kennisis Lk Rd, 
Commercial

• Well And Hydro, Level 
Easy Access For 
Everyone

• Great Spot For Your 
New Business

• 244 Ft Frontage, 1.8 
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